N E W
XS5
Water-resistive
Sensor I/O Connectors
Simple, Twist-and-Click Connection.
Meet the Next-generation
M12                  Connector!
   Downloaded from Datasheet.su           Downloaded from Datasheet.su

Note: The cover of the Standard Cable (XS5W-D421-@81-A) is black, and the cover of the Vibration-proof Robot Cable (XS5W-D421-
@81-F) is warm gray.
■ Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
■ Model Num ber Le gend
Use this model number legend to identify products from their
model number. When ordering, use a model number from the
table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
W: Connectors connected to cable, socket and plug on
cable ends
2. AC/DC (Mating  Secti on  Form)
D: DC
3. Connecto r Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact P lating
2: 0.4-µm gold plating
5. Cable Connection  Directi ons
1: Straight/straight
6. Cable Length
A: 0.3 m G: 5 m
B: 0.5 m H: 7 m
C: 1 m J: 10 m
D: 2 m K: 15 m
E: 3 m L: 20 m
F: 4 m
7. Connecti ons
8: A Brown, B White, C Blue, D Black (Numbers inside
circles are terminal numbers.)
8. Connecto rs on One End/Both  Ends
1: Both ends
9. Cable Speci fi cati ons
A: Standard cable
F: Vibration-proof robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
XS5W-D421-@81-A Standard C able
XS5W-D421-@81-F Vibra tion-p roof  Robot Cable
XS5W-D421-@81-POil-res ista nt Pol yureth ane Cable
Cable typ e Cable connecti on
dir ections
No. of  cable
cores
Cable length
(m)
Model Minimum order
Standard cable Straight/straight 4 1 XS5W-D421-C81-A 10
2 XS5W-D421-D81-A
3 XS5W-D421-E81-A
5 XS5W-D421-G81-A 5
10 XS5W-D421-J81-A
Vibration-proof
robot cable
1 XS5W-D421-C81-F 10
2 XS5W-D421-D81-F
3 XS5W-D421-E81-F
5 XS5W-D421-G81-F 5
10 XS5W-D421-J81-F
Oil-resistant
polyurethane
cable
2 XS5W-D421-D81-P 10
5 XS5W-D421-G81-P 5
10 XS5W-D421-J81-P
1
2

Note: The cover of the Standard Cable (XS5F-D421-@81-A) is black, and the cover of the Vibration-proof Robot Cable (XS5F-D421-@81-
F) is warm gray.
■ Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
■ Model Num ber Le gend
Use this model number legend to identify products from their
model number. When ordering, use a model number from the
table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
F: Connector connected to cable, socket on one cable
end
2. AC/DC (Mating  Secti on  Form)
D: DC
3. Connecto r Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact P lating
2: 0.4-µm gold plating
5. Cable Connection  Directi on
1: Straight
6. Cable Length
A: 0.3 m G: 5 m
B: 0.5 m H: 7 m
C: 1 m J: 10 m
D: 2 m K: 15 m
E: 3 m L: 20 m
F: 4 m
7. Connecti ons
8: A Brown, B White, C Blue, D Black (Numbers inside
circles are terminal numbers.)
8. Connecto rs on One End/Both  Ends
0: One end
9. Cable Speci fi cati on
A: Standard cable
F: Vibration-proof robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
XS5F-D421-@80-A Standard C able
XS5F-D421-@80-F Vibra tion-p roof  Robot Cable
XS5F-D421-@80-P Oil-res ista nt Pol yureth ane Cable
Cable typ e Cable connecti on
directi on
No. of c able
cores
Cable length
(m)
Model Minimum or der
Standard cable Straight 4 1 XS5F-D421-C80-A 10
2 XS5F-D421-D80-A
3 XS5F-D421-E80-A
5 XS5F-D421-G80-A 5
10 XS5F-D421-J80-A
Vibration-proof
robot cable
1 XS5F-D421-C80-F 10
2 XS5F-D421-D80-F
3 XS5F-D421-E80-F
5 XS5F-D421-G80-F 5
10 XS5F-D421-J80-F
Oil-resistant
polyurethane
cable
2 XS5F-D421-D80-P 10
5 XS5F-D421-G80-P 5
10 XS5F-D421-J80-P
6 dia.
40.7
L (Cable length)
50
30 5
M12
14.9 dia.
1
2

Note: The cover of the Standard Cable (XS5W-D421-@81-A) is black, and the cover of the Vibration-proof Robot Cable (XS5W-D421-
@81-F) is warm gray.
■ Ordering Information
Note: Ask your OMRON representative about other specifications.
■ Model Num ber Le gend
Use this model number legend to identify products from their
model number. When ordering, use a model number from the
table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
F: Connector connected to cable, plug on one cable end
2. AC/DC (Mating  Secti on  Form)
D: DC
3. Connecto r Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact P lating
2: 0.4-µm gold plating
5. Cable Connection  Directi on
1: Straight
6. Cable Length
A: 0.3 m G: 5 m
B: 0.5 m H: 7 m
C: 1 m J: 10 m
D: 2 m K: 15 m
E: 3 m L: 20 m
F: 4 m
7. Connecti ons
8: A Brown, B White, C Blue, D Black (Numbers inside
circles are terminal numbers)
8. Connecto rs on One End/Both  Ends
0: One end
9. Cable Speci fi cati ons
A: Standard cable
F: Vibration-proof robot cable
P: Oil-resistant polyurethane cable
XS5H-D421-@80-A Standard Cable
XS5H-D421-@80-F Vibration-proof Robot Cable
XS5H-D421-@80-P Oil-res ista nt Pol yureth ane Cable
Cable typ e Cable connecti on
directi on
No. of  cable
cores
Cable length
(m)
Model Minimum order
Standard cable Straight 4 0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-A 10
1 XS5H-D421-C80-A
2 XS5H-D421-D80-A
5 XS5H-D421-G80-A 5
Vibration-proof
robot cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-F 10
1 XS5H-D421-C80-F
2 XS5H-D421-D80-F
5 XS5H-D421-G80-F 5
Oil-resistant
polyurethane
cable
0.3 XS5H-D421-A80-P 10
2 XS5H-D421-D80-P 5
5 XS5H-D421-G80-P
44.7
6 dia.
L (Cable length)
50
30 5
1
2
3
4
Blue
Black
(For DC use)
Brown
White
Terminal No. Cable
Color of core sheath
Wirin g Diagram for 4 Cores
1 2 3 4